
Completed 

Saline High School Safety Drills 2024-2025 
Saline High School 

1300 Campus Parkway 

Saline, Mi 48176 

734.401.4200 

 

EVACUATION/FIRE 

Evacuation drills may be rescheduled due to inclement weather. 

 Date Day Time Notes Complete 

1 9/12/24 Thursday 10:28 am N/A YES 

2 9/30/24 Monday 7:57 am N/A YES 

3 11/12/24 Tuesday 1:40 pm N/A YES 

4  4/1/25 Tuesday 8:12 am N/A YES 

5  5/29/25 Thursday 9:15 am N/A YES 
 

LOCKDOWN/SHELTER-IN-PLACE 

 Date Day Time Notes Complete 

1 11/14/24 Thursday 9:12am N/A YES 

2 1/13/25 Monday 1:38pm N/A YES 

3 3/14/25 Friday 8:10am N/A YES 
 

SEVERE WEATHER 

 Date Day Time Notes Complete 

1 2/24/25 Monday 8:05am N/A YES 

2 3/20/25 Thursday 1:45pm N/A YES 

  
 

CARDIAC/HEALTH CARE EMERGENCY 

 Date Day Time Notes Complete 

1  
    

2 
 

    

 

Administrator Signature:   

Drill Requirements:  

Evacuation/Fire – 5 (3 must occur before December 1) 

Weather – 2 (1 must be in March) 

Lockdown – 3 (1 must be before December 1 and 1 must be after January 1) 

Cardiac/Health – Optional  


